FILED

20-0394

5/19/2020 10:32 PM
tex-43101776

SUPREME COURT OF TEXAS
BLAKE A. HAWTHORNE, CLERK

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF TEXAS
Wednesday, May 20, 2020
2:30 p.m.

SUBMISSION SCHEDULE

20-0394

PETITION FOR WRIT OF
MANDAMUS

IN RE STATE OF TEXAS
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In Oral Argument:  Relator will be represented by Kyle D. Hawkins (Office of the
Attorney General), from Austin.

Respondent, Diane Trautman, Harris County Clerk, will be
represented by Scott A. Brister (Hunton Andrews Kurth LLP),
from Austin.

Respondent, Dana DeBeauvoir, will be represented by Sherine E.
Thomas (Travis County Attorney's Office), from Austin.

Respondent, Toni Pippins Poole, Dallas County Elections
Administrator, will be represented by Barbara S. Nicholas
(Dallas County District Attorney's Office, Civil Division), from
Dallas.

Time for Argument: 25 minutes for each side
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Kyle Hawkins

24094710

kyle.hawkins@oag.texas.gov

5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM

SENT

Associated Case Party: Texas Public Policy Foundation

Name

BarNumber | Email

TimestampSubmitted

Status

Yvonne Simental

ysimental@texaspolicy.com

5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM

SENT

Robert Henneke

rhenneke@texaspolicy.com

5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM

SENT

Associated Case Party: Zachary Price

Name

BarNumber | Email

TimestampSubmitted

Status

Zacahry Price

tbuser-clancy@aclutx.org

5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM

SENT

Associated Case Party: McCaffity for Congress

Name

BarNumber | Email

TimestampSubmitted

Status

Debbie Rima

drima@textrial.com

5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM

SENT

Sean JMcCaffity

smccaffity@textrial.com

5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM

SENT

Case Contacts
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Peter Kennedy

P Schenkkan

Scott Brazil

Scott A. Brister

Cynthia Wilson Veidt
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Bill Davis 24028280 Bill. Davis@oag.texas.gov 5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM | SENT
Sherine Elizabeth Thomas | 794734 sherine.thomas@traviscountytx.gov | 5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM | SENT
Leslie Wood Dippel 796472 leslie.dippel@traviscountytx.gov 5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM | SENT
Sharon Kay Talley 19627575 sharon.talley@traviscountytx.gov 5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM | SENT
Luis V. Saenz 17514880 district.attorney@co.cameron.tx.us | 5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM | SENT
Susan Lea Hays 24002249 hayslaw@me.com 5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM | SENT
Jo Anne Bernal 2208720 Joanne.bernal@epcounty.com 5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM | SENT
David A. Escamilla 6662300 david.escamilla@traviscountytx.gov | 5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM | SENT
Barbara Sally Ann Nicholas | 24032785 Barbara.Nicholas@dallascounty.org | 5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM | SENT
Russell H. Roden 17132070 russell.roden@dallascounty.org 5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM | SENT
Douglas P. Ray 16599300 douglas.ray@cao.hctx.net 5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM | SENT
Natalie Thompson 24088529 natalie.thompson@oag.texas.gov 5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM | SENT
Hollis Duncan hollis.duncan@oag.texas.gov 5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM | SENT
Marianne W.Nitsch mnitsch@gdhm.com 5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM | SENT
Martin Golando martin.golando@gmail.com 5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM | SENT
Rob Meyerhoff rmeyerhoff@txdemocrats.org 5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM | SENT
Dicky Grigg dicky@grigg-law.com 5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM | SENT
Mel Noyola Mel@grigg-law.com 5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM | SENT
Gwen Kelly gwen@brazilanddunn.com 5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM | SENT
Jed Untereker JUntereker@ep-county.com 5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM | ERROR
Kevin McCary KMcCary@epcounty.com 5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM | SENT
Thomas Buser-Clancy tbuserclancy@aclutx.org 5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM | SENT
Chad Dunn chad@brazilanddunn.com 5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM | SENT
Lanora Pettit 24115221 lanora.pettit@oag.texas.gov 5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM | SENT
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Irene Guerra-Jaramillo iguerral@co.cameron.tx.us 5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM | SENT
Juan A. Gonzalez juan.gonzalez@co.cameron.tx.us | 5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM | SENT
Daniel N. Lopez daniel.n.lopez@co.cameron.tx.us | 5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM | SENT

Associated Case Party: Healthcare Profressionals and Institutions

Name BarNumber | Email TimestampSubmitted | Status

Amanda Garrett Taylor | 24045921 amanda.taylor@butlersnow.com | 5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM | SENT

Amy L.Saberian asaberian@enochkever.com 5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM | SENT
Laci Lindsey lindsey@enochkever.com 5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM | SENT
Michael STruesdale mtruesdale@enochkever.com 5/19/2020 10:32:10 PM | SENT
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